06727701  16:34 ‘T GHA FBS DUk v

/"ﬂ

JUN.15.2881  S:58RM F@ﬂ{FITIES MNGMT DIV, .f“} NO. 554 F.2

3
i g

GENERAL SERVICES ASMINISTRATION R e LU L

PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERYICE NO. 18 16/30/00
; T4 LENIE MO,

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT GS- 11B-30083

[AGONESS GF PAEBMIAES

1305 EAST~WEST HWY., SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered inio this date by and between

SILVER SPRING METRO CENTER IV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

vwhose eddress is ¢/o FOULGER PRATT DEVELOPMENT, INC.
1335 PICCARD DRIVE, SUITE 400

ROCKVILLE, MD 20850
heralnm'.ter called the Lessor, u‘nd. the UNITED STATES OF AMEHICA hereinatter axlled the Govemment:,

WHEHEAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the alove Lease.

NOW 'ﬁ-!EREFOHE. these parties for the mnsiderations hereinafter mentionad covencnt and vgree that the said
Leqase is anended, effective , as follows;

This Bupplemental Leaseo Agrssment iz izsued to establiah tha
rats of sacalatlion duas the Lasscor under the tarzrms and
conditions of the Real Egtate Tax Escalation clanae.

REAL, ESTATE TAX ESCALATION

CURRENT YEAR TAXES (2000) $716,978.59

BASE YEAR TAXES (1994) __600,720.82

DIFFERENCE (INCREASE) 116,257.77

GOVERNMENT OCCUPANCY % 0.99950% -
$116,241.51

NQTE: SLA Mo, 12 G3A Occupancy Changed to 95.30%

Ascordingly a lump sum payment of $11§,141. 51 ie made to cover l:he Real Estats
TIX Escalation

All other terms and conditiens of the ledsa shall remais in foree and effect,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties subscribed their nomes os of the akove date.

TTvE<
1335 PICCARD DRIVE, SUITE 500
ROCKVILLE MD 20850

{Addrass)

ADMINTSTRATIVE CQNIBAE_‘]EIEQ OERICER
(Keisl Titie.

B354 DS 60+1176 o GSA JuLer

b5 |







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMD30083-SLA-18_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



